BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard
Team

Non-compound Men

PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Edinburgh Uni 1755 180 140
Vlado Hurban 591 60 51
Roy Hotrabhvanon 582 60 46
Guy Matzkin 582 60 43
2 Birmingham Uni 1753 180 139
Ashe Morgan 595 60 55
Francis Berti 591 60 52
Christopher Avins 567 60 32
3 Loughborough Uni 1713 180 107
Arthur Coveney 584 60 45
Adam Peers 569 60 34
Matthew Peers 560 60 28
4 Lancaster Uni 1681 180 86
Tom Wilson 575 60 41
Jay Tserkezie 554 60 23
Alex Goldsack 552 60 22
5 Nottingham Trent Uni 1679 180 89
Rob Gray 577 60 38
Matt Critcher 564 60 31
Harry Taylor 538 60 20
6 Nottingham Uni 1631 180 63
Phil Middleton 568 60 30
Jamie Goodliffe 534 60 15
Adam Sartain 529 60 18
7 Bradford Uni 1612 180 62
Matthew Gardiner 545 60 22
Freddie Marshall 539 60 21
Matthew David 528 60 19
8 Coventry Uni 1602 180 50
Max Weston 549 60 23
Jamie Warner 547 60 20
Samuel Everett 506 60 7

9 St Andrews Uni 1589 179 51



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Jack Horsburgh
Colin Casey
Connor Grose
Derby Uni

Jack Masefield
Curtis Tatner
Damian Hayes
York Uni

Kevin Claxton
James Wilson
Connor Winstanley
Napier Uni
Andreas Nicolaou
Matthew Mawhinny
Steven Holt
Dundee Uni

Rogan Thomson

Patsawut Waithanomsat

Luke Wilson
Keele Uni
Christopher Wright
Philip Bramwell
Henry Earps
Liverpool Uni
Theo Townend
Willie Usher Smith
Kenneth Inglis
Huddersfield Uni
Adam Roberts
Mark Hallett

Dean McLaughlin
Durham Uni

Eric Poprawa
James Bell
Thavish Annal
Strathclyde Uni
Shane Gaze
Bobby Graham

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017

548
521
520
1589
590
517
482
1569
527
527
515
1545
542
535
468
1542
533
514
495
1540
536
531
473
1513
528
511
474
1509
523
503
483
1490
528
484
478
1468
523
487

: Leaderboard
60 23
59 14
60 14
178 71
60 50
60 10
58 11
180 50
60 19
60 14
60 17
180 47
60 22
60 17
60 8
178 45
59 16
59 19
60 10
178 49
59 26
59 19
60 4
180 44
60 20
60 14
60 10
179 32
60 15
60 9
59 8
178 29
59 14
59 7
60 8
180 28
60 11
60 10
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Euan Ogilvie
Aberystwyth Uni
James Atkinson
Alex Newnes
Logan Williams
Newcastle Uni
Jowan Barnes
Joss Cousins

Riki Kusuyama
Sheffield Uni
Jack Wells

Rich Harding
Elliot Robinson
Central Lancs Uni
Paul Fairclough
Nathan Rand
Samuel Hallmark
De Montfort Uni
Ashley Marvin
Joe Staley

lan Frost
Heriot-Watt
Helmi Fraser
Auguste Bourgois
Camille Sallaberry
Sunderland Uni
Mark Rowden
Indebir Singh
Bailey Baker
Bangor Uni
Robert Williams
Daniel Williams
Jamie Southern
Manchester Met Uni
Nicholas Hind
Nathanael Patrick
Craig Gwillams
Chester Uni

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017

458
1462
564
496
402
1460
496
487
477
1445
537
474
434
1420
535
450
435
1415
488
484
443
1379
530
426
423
1373
497
479
397
1268
468
402
398
968
372
338
258
959

: Leaderboard
60 7
179 46
60 30
60 9
59 7
180 30
60 9
60 14
60 7
180 33
60 18
60 7
60 8
180 31
60 19
60 5
60 7
179 23
60 11
60 7
59 5
179 32
60 19
60 6
59 7
180 19
60 10
60
60 4
180 17
60 8
60 3
60 6
166 9
59 4
57 4
50 1
168 6



BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard

Aaron Clarke 390 58 2
Alexander Kippax 295 57 2
Max Clark 274 53 2
29 Salford Uni 939 156 9
Malik Hakeem 453 59 6
David Hartley 292 53 3
Dojan Bramwell 194 44 0

Non-compound Women

PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Edinburgh Uni 1697 180 95
Neringa Siugzdinyte 576 60 37
Jessica Nilsson 562 60 30
Johanna Meyer 559 60 28
2 Birmingham Uni 1674 180 84
Rebekah Tipping 575 60 37
Caitlin McCarthy 555 60 24
Tupa Silva 544 60 23
3 Loughborough Uni 1622 180 58
Sarah Warner 548 60 22
Kate Carter 539 60 17
Georgiana Jones 535 60 19
4 Nottingham Uni 1621 179 61
Elizabeth Elmer 546 60 21
Lydia Sinnett-Smith 546 60 19
Sophie Goodwin 529 59 21
5 Liverpool Uni 1567 180 58
Margaux Mesle 572 60 37
Ana Almeida Warren 521 60 14
Juliet Spedding 474 60 7
6 Lancaster Uni 1530 180 39
Kirsty Falcus 528 60 13
Laura Hodgkinson 518 60 19
Naomi Smith 484 60 7
7 Strathclyde Uni 1443 180 31
Emma Poulton 522 60 15
Pauline Schulze 502 60 13

Grainne Moran 419 60 3
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Central Lancs Uni
Bethany Woodcock
Harlie Mason
Helen Woodcock
York Uni

Katie Wood

Sarah Wilson

Leah Turvey

St Andrews Uni
Faye Shillibeer
May Duncan
Lauren Loop
Derby Uni

Pip Taylor

Sophie Clarkson
Gemma Rumsey

Uni of Abertay
Dundee

Sarah Shahzad
Vanessa Wightman
Abbie Smeaton
Newcastle Uni
Heather Flint
Kate Stanton
Won Ji Lee
Napier Uni
Chynna Blaehr
Sarah Hazell
Ann Poeschel

Nottingham Trent
Uni

Emma Duda
Hannah Salisbury
Essi Peuhkuri
Durham Uni

Mia West
Hannah Cook

Rachel Patterson

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017:

1441
535
515
391
1437
515
482
440
1431
488
482
461
1428
582
437
409

1403
493
488
422
1363
535
418
410
1363
507
502
354

1323
469
434
420
1272
488
401
383

Leaderboard
179 31
60 13
60 14
59 4
180 28
60 17
60 6
60 5
180 25
60 12
60 7
60 6
177 54
60 44
58 2
59 8
180 31
60 12
60 14
60 5
179 25
60 14
59 6
60 5
177 26
60 11
60 12
57 3
179 21
60 7
59 8
60 6
177 23
59 14
58

60 4
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Dundee Uni
Cecilie Lolansen
Caroline Forest
Julia Harju
Sunderland Uni
Vereley Jefford
Sing Hie Ling
Rebecca Stevens
Bangor Uni

Lisa Link

Beth Brown
Phoebe Hills

De Montfort Uni
Robyn Bayliss
Anita Ellis
Destiny Riedhofer
Sheffield Uni
Eve Williams
Yasmin Beladaci
Eleanor Worthington
Huddersfield Uni
Melissa Winder
Joanna Ruane
Laura Brown
Bradford Uni
Charlotte Smith
Hannah Turnbull
Charlotte Appleyard
Salford Uni
Laura Forrest
Natasha Lisle
Huijie Li
Aberystwyth Uni
Beth Duthie
Helen Scharf
Collette Webster

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017:

1195
430
411
354
1186
462
417
307
1182
406
403
373
1171
525
349
297
1156
494
452
210
1140
468
348
324
1060
548
272
240
748
401
347
0
737
376
361
0

Compound

Leaderboard

178
60
59
59
176
60
60
56
177
59
60
58
169
60
55
54
159
60
60
39
174
60
58
56
160
60
51
49
117
59
58
0
114
58
56
0
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BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard
PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Edinburgh Uni 1164 120 84
Harrison Ooi 585 60 45
Hope Greenwood 579 60 39
2 Durham Uni 1134 120 57
Lizzie Foster 580 60 40
James Lawton 554 60 17
3 Keele Uni 1132 120 52
Stuart Taylor 566 60 26
Chris Brennan 566 60 26
4 Nottingham Uni 1131 120 52
Neira Miljkovic 570 60 30
Jess Wallbank 561 60 22
5 Liverpool Uni 1125 120 47
Ciaron Peake 573 60 33
Adam Trott 552 60 14
6 Strathclyde Uni 1124 120 46
Alex Blake 563 60 25
Scott Jamieson 561 60 21
7 Aberystwyth Uni 1109 120 52
Chris Cassells 584 60 44
Ben Perry 525 60 8
8 Lancaster Uni 1013 115 22
Eleanor Hayward-Stott 546 60 16
Dave Spruce 467 55 6
Novice
PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Edinburgh Uni 1579 180 48
Josh Croall 534 60 18
David Prato 526 60 14
Evripidis Avouris 519 60 16
2 Loughborough Uni 1527 180 42
William Croydon 526 60 16
Toby Beasley 521 60 14
Mark Peart 480 60 12
3 Lancaster Uni 1498 179 28
Jonathan Hall 511 59 12
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Peng Cheng
Kirk Sparnenn
Durham Uni
Eric Poprawa
Mia West
Thavish Annal
Birmingham Uni
Amber Clark
Trixie Schimek
Jerry Atkins

St Andrews Uni
Lucas Amos
Lauren Loop
Susan Fisk
Sunderland Uni
Mark Rowden
Indebir Singh
Bailey Baker
Strathclyde Uni
Bobby Graham
Euan Ogilvie
Grainne Moran
Bradford Uni
Sarmad llyas
James McDermid
Adnan Syed

De Montfort Uni
Joe Staley

lan Frost

Sam Coker

Nottingham Trent Uni

Oscar Hawkley
Kieran Baker
Hannah Salisbury
Dundee Uni
Scott Burt

Cecilie Lolansen

Paolo Nery

507
480
1494
528
488
478
1416
484
474
458
1386
470
461
455
1373
497
479
397
1364
487
458
419
1355
520
487
348
1340
484
443
413
1327
447
446
434
1316
469
430
417

60
60
178
59
59
60
180
60
60
60
180
60
60
60
180
60
60
60
180
60
60
60
175
60
60
55
179
60
59
60
179
60
60
59
180
60
60
60

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard
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York Uni

Frederico Limberger
Leah Turvey
Alessandro Pezzoni
Huddersfield Uni
Edward Aldridge
Matthew Blake
William Craft

Uni of Abertay
Dundee

Nikola Cucakovic

Abbie Smeaton

Ami-Louise Chojnowski

Liverpool Uni
Rory Powell
Steven Gamble
David Rico Sierra
Derby Uni

Dean Bennett
Ryan Finlayson
Josh Vizor
Newcastle Uni
Calum Day

Won Ji Lee
Lizzie Booth
Bangor Uni
Daniel Williams
Jamie Southern
Phoebe Hills
Aberystwyth Uni
Logan Williams
Chris Lawingco
Helen Scharf
Sheffield Uni
Elliot Robinson
Richard Madassery
Suhaas Rajan

Keele Uni

1303
455
440
408
1289
473
417
399

1279
504
422
353
1276
461
411
404
1275
455
440
380
1272
474
410
388
1173
402
398
373
1164
402
401
361
1130
434
365
331
1076

179
60
60
59
178
60
59
59

178
60
60
58
179
60
59
60
180
60
60
60
179
59
60
60
178
60
60
58
175
59
60
56
173
60
59
54
177

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard
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Sam Kwan
Humphrey Yan
James Warren
Central Lancs Uni
Paul Fairclough
Tracy Angel Newling
Stacey Brooks
Salford Uni

Laura Forrest
Natasha Lisle
David Hartley
Heriot-Watt
Auguste Bourgois
Camille Sallaberry
Adrien Thibault
Coventry Uni
Xiangri Yang
Henry Griffiths
Arkandiusz Dragula
Napier Uni

Euan Mitchell

Ann Poeschel
Rika Kohler
Chester Uni

Max Clark

Joe McMullen

lan Getty

374
374
328
1042
535
299
208
1040
401
347
292
849
426
423
0
829
421
408
0
812
458
354
0
669
274
240
155

59
59
59
159
60
58
41
170
59
58
53
119
60
59

119
60
59

117
60
57

144
53
51
40

BUCS Indoors NQ 2017: Leaderboard
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